C6
FCOM50.1-EN
for refrigeration, air conditioning, cooling process and marine applications
Frascold open type reciprocating compressors
Blue is better2
C6 SERIES
C  6  188  A

10 Oil pressure switch connection (HP) 1/4” SAE
11  Oil filter 3/8” GAS
12  Oil return plug 1/4” NPT
13  Magnetic plug 3/8” GAS
14  Max discharge temperature sensor -
15  Electronic oil pressure switch connection -
DV  Discharge valve -
NP  Name plate -
SV  Suction valve -
Compressor
Displacement (m3/h) Weight
Connections
Speed
Suction Discharge
1450 rpm 1750 rpm kg ø mm inches ø mm inches rpm
C6-146Y 146 175 190 67 2”⅝ 42 1”⅝
70
0
<>
 1
80
0C6-162Y 162 194 190 67 2”⅝ 42 1”⅝
C6-188Y 188 226 190 67 2”⅝ 42 1”⅝
C6-146A 146 175 190 67 2”⅝ 42 1”⅝
C6-162A 162 194 190 67 2”⅝ 42 1”⅝
C6-188A 188 226 190 67 2”⅝ 42 1”⅝
Technical data
Dimensional drawings
All models available starting from Q1 2015.